COB-EX-0120 HAZARDOUS LIGHTING SERIES 120 WATTS
Weight** 11 kg (24.3 lb.)
Material Copper-free aluminum, Shock and vibration
 resistant tempered glass
Delivered Lumens 16,800 lm
Wattage
120 W
Delivered Efficacy 140 lm/W
Voltage
AC100-277V
Available Color
Temp.
3000-5000K
Beam Angle 15º, 40º, 60º, 80º, 120º, Type 2, Type 3
 -40° to 50°
Dimming n/a
Warranty 5 Years
Listing
Class 1, Division 2 – Groups A,B,C,D
*>82 CRI is standard only for 3000K CCT
**Fixture weights specified are displayed for the standard configuration for the model. Weight
fluctuation will be dependent on desired configuration.
***Other features, not listed, can be added per customer request.
CRI  >70
Optional CRI* >82
260mm×400mm×161mm  (10.2”×15.7”×6.3” )
(Ø19.8”×10.1”)
Dimensions
Standard  Surface, Wall, Suspension, Pole, Pole top
Installation
Operating
Temperature